V&W Realisatie 2023

Inkomsten

Contributies
Overige inkomsten

Totaal inkomsten

Kosten

Personeel

Ziggo/Hallo/OVH
Electra/Soundcloud/kantoorkosten
Afschrijvingskosten

Bijeenkomsten
Radionieuws/Buma/Sena
Verzekerings-, bank- en overige kosten

Totaal kosten

Bruto resultaat

Bijz. baten/lasten
Niet aftrekbare BTW
Netto resultaat

Eigen
vermogen
31/12/23
€ 4.956

€3.818
€0

€ 3.818

€0
€1.028
€747
€ 366
€34
€0
€728

€2.903

€915

€11
€ 429-
€497

V&W Realisatie 2024

Inkomsten

Contributies
Overige inkomsten

Totaal inkomsten

Kosten

Personeel

Website/Ziggo/Hallo/OVH
Electra/Soundcloud/kantoorkosten
Afschrijvingskosten

Bijeenkomsten
Radionieuws/Buma/Sena
Verzekerings-, bank- en overige kosten

Totaal kosten

Bruto resultaat

Bijz. baten/lasten
Niet aftrekbare BTW
Netto resultaat

Eigen
vermogen
31/12/24
€6.117

€3.893
€4.750

€ 8.643

€0
€4.555
€609
€ 297
€21
€0

€ 851

€6.334

€2.309

€2
€ 1.150-
€1.161



